RESOLUTION NO. 23-210
City Council

Regular City Council meetings are held on the first and third Wednesday of each month at 5:30 p.m. in
the Council Chambers on the upper level of City Hall. Agenda items and documentation submittal
DEADLINES ARE NOON on dates listed below.

Document Submittal and Agenda Items

Deadline by 12:00 p.m.
Wednesday, December 27, 2023

Wednesday, January 17, 2024

Wednesday, January 10, 2024

Wednesday, February 7, 2024

Wednesday, January 31, 2024

Wednesday, February 21, 2024

Wednesday, February 14, 2024

Wednesday, March 6, 2024

Wednesday, February 28, 2024

Wednesday, March 20, 2024

Wednesday, March 13, 2024

Wednesday, April 3, 2024

Wednesday, March 27, 2024

Wednesday, April 17, 2024

Wednesday, April 10, 2024

Wednesday, May 1, 2024

Wednesday, April 24, 2024

Wednesday, May 15 2024

Wednesday, May 8, 2024

Wednesday, June 5, 2024

Wednesday, May 29, 2024

Wednesday, June 19, 2024

Wednesday, June 12, 2024

Wednesday, July 3, 2024

Wednesday, June 26, 2024

Wednesday, July 17, 2024

Wednesday, July 10, 2024

Wednesday, August 7, 2024

Wednesday, July 31, 2024

Wednesday, August 21, 2024

Wednesday, August 14, 2024

Wednesday, September 4, 2024

Wednesday, August 28, 2024

Wednesday, October 16, 2024

Wednesday, October 9, 2024

Wednesday, November 6, 2024

Wednesday, October 30, 2024

This change is due to

Monday, September 16, 2024 Monday, September 9, 2024 <— glﬁi:é:s%;zsfe
Wednesday, October 2, 2024 Wednesday, September 25, 2024 being held September
18-20, 2024

Wednesday, November 20, 2024

Wednesday, November 13, 2024

Wednesday, December 4, 2024

Wednesday, November 27, 2024

Wednesday, December 18, 2024

Wednesday, December 11, 2024

AYES: Jerry Mohwinkle, Aime Wichtendahl, Steve Dodson. Jeff Cater

NAYS: None
ABSENT: Rob Archibald

PASSED AND APPROVED this 15" day of November, 2023.

Kari (raber, City Clerk
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S/

$ill Bennett, Mayor



